(ldentity Card number 638739(M); 

Having premised : -

That his daughter Giovanna Vella and 'daughter of his 
wifa Georgina nee Formosa bom and residing at Mosta, has 
completed sixteen (16) years of age since she was bom on the 
i"ourth (4) of May, one .thousand nine hundred and sixty-eight 
(l 968) as resu!ts frorn the act of birth kept at the Public 
Registry numbcr two thousand and sixty-three of ·the year 1968 
as afore-sta.ted (2063 / 68): 

That the said John Mary Vella wishes to emancipate his 
said daughter Ciiovanııa Vella and has therefore conıe forward